
Articole feronerie

I.D.: 63545714

Data publicarii	26.11.21	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 611,52 RON - 611,52 RON

Descriere: 1 FARAS METAL 061060 Buc 5.00 12.18 60.92 2 DIBLU 8X40 BL22 BKP-08040 Buc 5.00 3.28 16.39 3 MATURA CARLA SPRING 050040 Buc 5.00 5.80 28.99 4 PERIE SARMA PEP56 1801281 Bct 1.00 5.80 5.80 5 SURUB LEMN WK-5.0X50 12B Buc 8.00 1.79 14.32 6 SURUB RIG 3.5X35 BL100 BGM-35035 Buc 1.00 8.40 8.40 7 REZERVOR WC CONCEPT 1 1000C1FX Buc 1.00 82.35 82.35 8 MANUSA S-SKIN HARD 10.5 S -47337 Buc 3.00 14.21 42.63 9 BROASCA 35111Y309216N70 BSM56 Buc 3.00 30.17 90.50 10 BROASCA 35096Y359216N70 BSM56 Buc 3.00 30.17 90.50 11 CHEI COMBI 25P 6-32MM V35331 Buc 1.00 170.71 170.71
